



\$~39

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ W.P.(CRL) 1261/2023 and CRL.M.A. 11904/2023

MEETU VERMA

.....Petitioner

Through: Ms.Sanskriti Shakuntala, Advocates

versus

M/S FRANKFINN AVIATION SERVICES PVT. LTD...Respondent

Through: Mr.Kapil Midha and Mr.Garv Singh,
Advocates

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANOJ KUMAR OHRI

ORDER

13.12.2024

%

1. List on 17.01.2025.
2. Interim orders to continue.

MANOJ KUMAR OHRI, J

DECEMBER 13, 2024

na