



\$~51

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **W.P.(CRL) 1261/2023 & CRL.M.A. 11904/2023 & CRL.M.A.**
7216/2025
MEETU VERMA

.....Petitioner

Through: Appearance not given.

versus

M/S FRANKFINN AVIATION SERVICES PVT. LTD.

.....Respondent

Through: Mr. Kapil Midha and Mr. Garv Singh,
Advocate.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANOJ JAIN

ORDER
24.04.2026

%

Since there are three special Benches today, list on 09.09.2026.

BY ORDER

COURT MASTER

APRIL 24, 2026/LP